10

1"

21849

22393

22394

22162

22163

22164

22179

22180

22382

CHISHOLM
ENERGY

CHISHOLM
ENERGY

CHISHOLM
ENERGY

CHISHOLM
ENERGY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Counsel Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (GELY) Statement

Thunderbird

Thunderbird

Thunderbird

Thunderbird

Spanish Bay

Spanish Bay

Spanish Bay

Spanish Bay

Sneaky Snake

Sneaky Snake

Sneaky Snake

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

EOG Resources,
OXY USA Inc;

Apache Corporation;

Mewbourne Oil

EOG Resources,
OXY USA Inc;

Apache Corporation;

Mewbourne Oil

COG Operating LLC;

Apache Corporation

COG Operating LLC;

Apache Corporation

Chisholm Energy;

COG Operating LLC;

OXY USA Inc;
Apache Corporation

Chisholm Energy;

COG Operating LLC;

OXY USA Inc;
Apache Corporation

Chisholm Energy;

COG Operating LLC;

OXY USA Inc;
Apache Corporation

Chisholm Energy;

COG Operating LLC;

OXY USA Inc;
Apache Corporation

Cimarex Energy;
ConocoPhillips

Cimarex Energy;
ConocoPhillips

Cimarex Energy

Beatty & Wozniak;
Holland & Hart;
Modrall Sperling;
James Bruce

Beatty & Wozniak;
Holland & Hart;
Modrall Sperling;
James Bruce

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Modrall Sperling

Ocean Munds-Dry;
Modrall Sperling

Holland & Hart;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Modrall Sperling

Holland & Hart;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Modrall Sperling

Holland & Hart;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Modrall Sperling

Holland & Hart;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling;
Ocean Munds-Dry

Modrall Sperling;
Ocean Munds-Dry

Modrall Sperling

Chisholm Energy, Status

Mewbourne Oil

Chisholm Energy,

Mewbourne Oil

conference

Status
conference
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

22313

22292

22252

22253

22056

22057

22059

22176

22177

22204

22205

22255

CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
ELIZABETH
KAYE DILLARD
DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
CENTENNIAL
RESOURCES
CENTENNIAL
RESOURCES

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

CP

CP

CP

REOP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

Coriander

Coriander

Coriander

Coriander

White Dove

White Dove

Gordita

Tostada

Dee Osborne

Dee Osborne

Dee Osborne

Bo Howard

Bo Howard

Dr. Ellis

Kathy Kregor

Glen Spiller

Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling
Cavin & Ingram, PA

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Devon Energy;
ConocoPhillips
Devon Energy;
ConocoPhillips

Devon Energy;
ConocoPhillips
Devon Energy;
ConocoPhillips
Colgate Operating

Matador Production
Company

Cimarex Energy Co.;

ConocoPhillips

Cimarex Energy Co.;

ConocoPhillips

Cimarex Energy Co.;

ConocoPhillips

Devon Energy
Production

Devon Energy
Production;

Holland & Hart;
Ocean Munds-Dry
Holland & Hart;
Ocean Munds-Dry
Holland & Hart;
Ocean Munds-Dry
Holland & Hart;
Ocean Munds-Dry
Hinkle Shanor LLP

James Bruce
Abadie & Schill;
Ocean Munds-Dry

Abadie & Schill;
Ocean Munds-Dry

Abadie & Schill;
Ocean Munds-Dry

Abadie & Schill

Abadie & Schill

COG Operating LLC Hinkle Shanor LLP

Devon Energy
Profduction

Devon Energy
Profduction

Centennial
Resources
Centennial
Resources

Matador
Production
Company
Matador
Production
Company
Matador
Production
Company
Matador
Production
Company
Matador
Production
Company
Matador
Production
Company
Matador
Production
Company
Matador
Production
Company

Status
conference

Hearing Continued

from Dec. 10

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

22256

22282

22477
22526

22527

22528

22532
22533
22475
22476
22505
22506
22507
22508

22534

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

KAISER- CP
FRANCIS OIL
COMPANY

MATADOR AMD
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR AMD
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR AMD
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR AMD
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

COLGATE AMD
OPERATING
CIMAREX AMD
ENERGY CO.

COG CP
OPERATING LLC

COG CP
OPERATING LLC

SPUR ENERGY CP
PARTNERS

SPUR ENERGY CP
PARTNERS
SPUR ENERGY CP
PARTNERS

STEWARD CP
ENERGY Il

NOVO OIL & AMD
GAS

WPXENERGY CP
PERMIAN

AMEREDEV CP

OPERATING

SAN JUAN UN
RESOURCES

SPC AMD
RESOURCES,

LLC
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Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Counsel Appearances
Number Types (Family)

Harrold Melton

Wright Fed

Silver Fed

Silver Fed

Silver Fed

Silver Fed

Bolander
James

Hambone

Hambone

Halberd

Halberd

Halberd

Huell Fee
Ovation

Steel Guitar
Redbud Fed
REGINA RANCH

(DEEP) UNIT
Betty

Holland & Hart LLP

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP
Hinkle Shanor LLP
Hinkle Shanor LLP
Hinkle Shanor LLP
Holland & Hart LLP
Holland & Hart LLP
Holland & Hart LLP
Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

COG Operating LLC Hinkle Shanor LLP

Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Statement

Matador Production Holland & Hart

Company

Marathon Oil
Permian

Marathon Oil
Permian

Marathon Oil
Permian

Marathon Oil
Permian

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Matador
Production
Company
Kaiser-Francis

Matador
Production
Company
Matador
Production
Company
Matador
Production
Company
Matador
Production
Company
Colgate
Operating
Cimarex Energy

Spur Energy
Partners

Spur Energy
Partners

Spur Energy
Partners
Steward Energy

Novo Oil & Gas

WPX Energy
Permian
Ameredev
Operating
San Juan
Resources

SPC Resources,

LLC

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
Hearing
Hearing
Hearing
Hearing
Hearing
Hearing
Hearing

Hearing

R-21546

R-21547

R-21591

R-21592

R-21589

R-21295

Notice of
Dismissal
Filed
Notice of
Dismissal
Filed

R-21092

R-21100


javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22260','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22286','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22517','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22518','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22519','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22520','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22481','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22530','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22531','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22532','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22536','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22537','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22479','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22480','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22509','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22510','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22511','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22512','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22538','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22517','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22518','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22511','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22512','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22530','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22479','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22260','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22509','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22510','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22480','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22481','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22531','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22519','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22520','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22537','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22538','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22532','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22536','_blank1'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://intranetapps.emnrd.nm.gov/OCD/HearingOrderManagement/CaseFiles/Details/22286','_blank1'))

49

50

22535

22536

22472

AMD
RESOURCES,
LLC
SPC AMD
RESOURCES,
LLC
OIL MISC
CONSERVATION
DIVISION
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Case Applicant App Well Name Applicant's Counsel Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (Family) Statement

Barney

Barney

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Jesse Tremaine

Mewbourne Oil
Company; Matador
Production
Company; WPX
Energy Permian;
Tap Rock Operating,
LLC

James Bruce;
Holland & Hart

SPC Resources, " R-21104

LLC

SPC Resources, " R-21123
LLC

Mewbourne Oil Amend APDs
Company; Oil
Conservation

Division

Hearing
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